:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
8458336

Feb 19, 2024 - 06:33 (UTC)

In epoch 264,323 - CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 421921 - 0.059577912 ETH®
173.30 USD

2 421922 - 0.016401326 ETH®
47.71 USD

3 421923 - 0.016389961 ETH®
47.67 USD

4 421924 - 0.016369711 ETH®
47.61 USD

S 421925 - 0.016327405 ETH®
47.49 USD

6 421926 - 0.016348793 ETH®
47.55 USD

7 421927 - 0.016404869 ETH®
47.72 USD
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https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/slot/8458336
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/epoch/264323
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/421921
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/421922
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/421923
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/421924
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/421925
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/421926
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/421927

B

loo

Ne)

#

1

Validator Id

421928

421929

421932

421935

421936

421937

421938

Validator Id

250751

Amount

0.016322651
47.48 USD

0.016319248
47.47 USD

0.016388676
47.67 USD

0.016402957
47.71 USD

0.018004726
52.37 USD

0.017957412
52.23 USD

0.060914918
177.19 USD

0.018057201
52.52 USD

0.061234596
178.12 USD

Amount

+ 0.030584590

88.96 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/421928
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/421929
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/421930
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/421931
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/421932
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/421935
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/421936
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/421937
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/421938
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/250751

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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