

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2025-05-08 18:06 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN BEACON-CHAIN

SLOT ID <u>8458336</u>

DATE & TIME Feb 19, 2024 · 06:33 (UTC)

SLOT STATUS In epoch 264,323 ⋅ CONFIRMED ✓

SLOT FEE NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
1	<u>421921</u>	- 0.059577912 ETH � 173.30 USD
2	<u>421922</u>	- 0.016401326 ETH � 47.71 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>421923</u>	- 0.016389961 ETH � 47.67 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>421924</u>	- 0.016369711 ETH � 47.61 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>421925</u>	- 0.016327405 ETH � 47.49 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>421926</u>	- 0.016348793 ETH � 47.55 USD
<u>7</u>	421927	- 0.016404869 ETH � 47.72 USD

^{*} USD values displayed at the time of slot

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	<u>Amount</u>
<u>8</u>	421928	- 0.016322651 ETH � 47.48 USD
9	<u>421929</u>	- 0.016319248 ETH � 47.47 USD
<u>10</u>	421930	- 0.016388676 ETH � 47.67 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>421931</u>	- 0.016402957 ETH � 47.71 USD
<u>12</u>	421932	- 0.018004726 ETH � 52.37 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>421935</u>	- 0.017957412 ETH � 52.23 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>421936</u>	- 0.060914918 ETH � 177.19 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>421937</u>	- 0.018057201 ETH � 52.52 USD
<u>16</u>	421938	- 0.061234596 ETH ⊘ 178.12 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>250751</u>	+ 0.030584590 ETH � 88.96 USD

DISCLAIMER THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.